Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 & S

[ N\ \ ‘\
/ v
/

1B
ROHRI DOUEK CAPUCINE
044083S
LEGUEVIN
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 5 20 20
2 5 3 2 10 30
3 9 8 6 23 53
4 9 7 4 20 73
5 6 6 1 13 86
6 4 3 M 7 93
7 5 4 4 13 106
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 106
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 4 M 8 8
2 10 10 9 29 37
3 9 8 8 25 62
4 10 8 4 22 84
5 8 7 7 22 106
6 9 7 7 23 129
7 10 9 7 26 155
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 155
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 261

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

1C
MIART ALEXANDRE
041622S
BALMA
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 6 6 M 12 33
3 8 7 7 22 55
4 7 5 2 14 69
5 9 9 7 25 94
6 9 5 4 18 112
7 9 8 8 25 137
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 8 8 6 22 39
3 10 10 7 27 66
4 7 5 5 17 83
5 7 6 4 17 100
6 9 5 2 16 116
7 10 9 4 23 139
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 139
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 276

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
1D
BONNEAU MULLARD ELOUEN
045656B
MURET
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 10 8 8 26 142
7 9 9 9 27 169
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 10 10 30 78
4 8 8 8 24 102
5 10 10 7 27 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 183
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 352

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
2A
AULERY GUSTAVE
055731C
LEGUEVIN
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 183
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 183
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Total points 366

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

2B
BORIA CARRAZ HANNAE
041625V
BALMA
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 6 5 19 32
3 10 9 7 26 58
4 10 4 2 16 74
5 8 8 2 18 92
6 10 8 7 25 117
7 8 8 4 20 137
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 4 15 15
2 8 7 3 18 33
3 8 7 5 20 53
4 10 7 6 23 76
5 8 7 7 22 98
6 10 6 6 22 120
7 8 7 7 22 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 142
Total 10 5 Total 9 1 Total points 279

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

2C
LE DU CAMILLE
022261X
BALMA
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 8 7 3 18 67
4 10 7 7 24 91
5 10 10 9 29 120
6 9 8 8 25 145
7 9 9 6 24 169
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 9 7 6 22 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 179
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 348

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

2D
RIVET ADRIEN
0487827
LEGUEVIN
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 7 4 4 15 34
3 10 6 2 18 52
4 7 6 6 19 71
5 8 8 7 23 94
6 9 8 7 24 118
7 6 5 4 15 133
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 133
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 3 14 14
2 8 6 6 20 34
3 6 5 M 11 45
4 8 5 4 17 62
5 9 8 7 24 86
6 9 8 6 23 109
7 8 5 5 18 127
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 127
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 260

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
3A
DELWARDE NOAH
9946807
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 7 7 23 52
3 8 8 6 22 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 10 8 7 25 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 173
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 10 8 5 23 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 8 7 25 149
7 10 9 7 26 175
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 175
Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Total points 348

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
3B
LAUBERNY AMBRE
042569W
MURET
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 7 26 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 10 9 7 26 185
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 9 6 6 21 181
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 181
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 366

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
3C
GULLI MARTIN
016249M
TOURNEFEUILLE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 6 6 20 45
3 9 8 5 22 67
4 10 8 3 21 88
5 10 6 5 21 109
6 7 6 5 18 127
7 8 7 4 19 146
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 8 8 4 20 68
4 9 5 4 18 86
5 8 7 7 22 108
6 10 9 6 25 133
7 9 9 6 24 157
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 157
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 303

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

3D
COURREGE BAPTISTE
020052wW
BALMA
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 6 6 5 17 114
6 10 8 7 25 139
7 8 5 3 16 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 7 7 4 18 39
3 6 5 5 16 55
4 8 7 7 22 77
5 9 8 4 21 98
6 9 8 6 23 121
7 9 9 6 24 145
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 145
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 300

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 & S

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

4A
WALLER MATHIEU
028048M
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 9 9 9 27 74
4 10 8 8 26 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 9 7 6 22 148
7 8 6 5 19 167
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 10 6 26 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 7 7 6 20 89
5 6 4 4 14 103
6 10 8 6 24 127
7 9 8 8 25 152
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 152
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 319

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
4B
COLOMBO-ANDRES ROBIN
030994P
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 7 7 23 73
4 8 3 2 13 86
5 9 8 8 25 111
6 8 8 6 22 133
7 7 7 5 19 152
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 4 20 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 10 7 7 24 94
5 10 9 9 28 122
6 9 9 6 24 146
7 9 9 4 22 168
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 168
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 320

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
4C
COUDERC TRISTAN
016239B
TOURNEFEUILLE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 10 7 7 24 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 9 8 8 25 147
7 10 8 7 25 172
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 172
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 10 9 5 24 157
7 9 9 6 24 181
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 181
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 353

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
4D
MAGOT ELINOR
040050H
BALMA
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 5 4 1 10 27
3 8 7 6 21 48
4 8 7 6 21 69
5 7 6 6 19 88
6 10 9 5 24 112
7 9 8 5 22 134
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 10 9 6 25 43
3 8 6 4 18 61
4 10 8 8 26 87
5 7 6 5 18 105
6 7 6 5 18 123
7 8 6 6 20 143
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 143
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 277

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
5A
FOUYA AURIANE
044070C
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 6 6 4 16 63
4 10 6 6 22 85
5 9 7 5 21 106
6 9 9 9 27 133
7 10 8 8 26 159
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 159
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 7 5 19 42
3 9 9 5 23 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 7 6 5 18 106
6 9 9 8 26 132
7 10 8 8 26 158
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 158
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 317

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 & S

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

5B
MAGOT HARRY
048730T
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 8 6 5 19 61
4 4 4 3 11 72
5 9 6 6 21 93
6 8 8 4 20 113
7 10 9 7 26 139
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 139
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 8 7 6 21 63
4 9 8 6 23 86
5 8 7 6 21 107
6 7 6 6 19 126
7 M M M 0 126
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 126
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 265

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
5C
SARDET EVA
042570X
MURET
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 8 6 4 18 92
5 10 8 6 24 116
6 10 9 7 26 142
7 10 9 8 27 169
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 9 8 3 20 94
5 10 9 6 25 119
6 8 7 7 22 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 163
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points 332

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
5D
GREIF AIDAN
028076T
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 8 1 18 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 10 10 9 29 175
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 8 24 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 181
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 356

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

6A
LAMOULIATTE MAYLIS
048773P
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 15 15
2 9 7 4 20 35
3 7 7 7 21 56
4 8 7 7 22 78
5 8 7 5 20 98
6 8 6 4 18 116
7 8 8 7 23 139
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 139
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 7 6 23 48
3 10 8 4 22 70
4 8 7 7 22 92
5 10 8 8 26 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 10 9 9 28 173
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 173
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 312

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
6B
VARELAS FAUSTINE
008085N
FRONTON
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 8 5 4 17 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 9 9 6 24 158
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 10 8 7 25 93
5 10 7 7 24 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 10 7 7 24 166
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 166
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 324

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
6C
BERTROU ALYCIA
025968B
FRONTON
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 5 24 49
3 9 8 5 22 71
4 10 8 6 24 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 9 9 7 25 146
7 9 9 9 27 173
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 173
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 8 8 8 24 178
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 178
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 351

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

6D
NARDARI EVA
048769K
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 9 7 25 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 8 7 3 18 111
6 9 9 5 23 134
7 7 7 7 21 155
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 7 5 1 13 56
4 6 5 5 16 72
5 10 8 7 25 97
6 9 9 7 25 122
7 6 5 4 15 137
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 137
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 292

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
7A
DESBROUSSES ADELE
044076]
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 8 6 5 19 45
3 7 5 3 15 60
4 10 8 2 20 80
5 7 7 4 18 98
6 7 3 3 13 111
7 10 6 6 22 133
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 133
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 6 3 17 41
3 7 7 6 20 61
4 8 7 4 19 80
5 7 7 6 20 100
6 7 6 6 19 119
7 10 6 5 21 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 140
Total 10 5 Total 9 0 Total points 273

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

/B
LAYE GUILHEM
990958D
FONSORBES
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 2 1 6 6
2 5 1 M 6 12
3 2 1 M 3 15
4 9 5 4 18 33
5 7 4 4 15 48
6 8 3 2 13 61
7 6 2 M 8 69
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 69
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 1 12 12
2 5 M M 5 17
3 8 5 2 15 32
4 6 5 3 14 46
5 4 4 M 8 54
6 6 5 3 14 68
7 7 5 3 15 83
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 83
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 152

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

7C
ZARAGOCI ENZO
059938A
FONSORBES
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 4 4 2 10 25
3 8 8 7 23 48
4 7 6 5 18 66
5 9 6 3 18 84
6 10 5 2 17 101
7 10 7 7 24 125
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 125
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 4 20 20
2 7 7 6 20 40
3 7 6 4 17 57
4 9 7 6 22 79
5 8 5 4 17 96
6 9 7 7 23 119
7 9 8 6 23 142
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 142
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 267

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
7D
TAILLARD ROBIN
962514L
TOURNEFEUILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 6 2 17 41
3 7 6 3 16 57
4 7 7 1 15 72
5 5 5 2 12 84
6 9 6 5 20 104
7 8 8 5 21 125
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 125
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 3 15 15
2 6 5 5 16 31
3 9 6 5 20 51
4 8 4 3 15 66
5 4 4 M 8 74
6 9 8 3 20 94
7 8 6 6 20 114
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 114
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 239

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

8B
TURCAN ALICIA
997878A
FONSORBES
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 1 1 7 7
2 9 8 6 23 30
3 8 5 2 15 45
4 10 7 5 22 67
5 7 4 2 13 80
6 1 1 M 2 82
7 4 M M 4 86
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 86
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 M 11 11
2 4 M M 4 15
3 5 3 1 9 24
4 5 M M 5 29
5 2 M M 2 31
6 6 4 M 10 41
7 6 M M 6 47
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 47
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 133

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
8D
REDURON ADEM
003217X
TOURNEFEUILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 2 15 15
2 10 8 4 22 37
3 8 8 5 21 58
4 9 7 7 23 81
5 10 8 6 24 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 8 7 7 22 150
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 9 9 5 23 66
4 8 6 4 18 84
5 6 5 4 15 99
6 8 6 M 14 113
7 5 2 M 7 120
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 120
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 270

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
9A
MAURY EMELYNE
003488S
TOURNEFEUILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 10 7 6 23 94
5 8 7 M 15 109
6 10 7 5 22 131
7 10 10 8 28 159
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 159
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 7 6 23 45
3 9 5 M 14 59
4 10 8 5 23 82
5 7 5 1 13 95
6 9 5 4 18 113
7 9 8 4 21 134
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 134
Total 10 8 Total 9 5 Total points PASK]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

9B
EGLEM YOHAN
020267E
FONSORBES
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 5 4 1 10 29
3 9 7 6 22 51
4 10 8 3 21 72
5 8 6 4 18 90
6 8 4 2 14 104
7 10 9 5 24 128
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 128
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 M 14 14
2 10 9 6 25 39
3 9 5 4 18 57
4 9 8 6 23 80
5 7 4 3 14 94
6 6 6 6 18 112
7 8 6 6 20 132
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 132
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 260

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

9C
ALVES AXEL
044107T
FONSORBES
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 9 5 4 18 35
3 8 4 4 16 51
4 8 7 M 15 66
5 5 5 3 13 79
6 9 9 7 25 104
7 8 5 2 15 119
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 119
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 M 11 11
2 10 9 5 24 35
3 9 5 3 17 52
4 8 3 1 12 64
5 10 9 7 26 90
6 9 9 5 23 113
7 8 8 5 21 134
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 134
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 253

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

9D
DUFEU ALARIC
018534W
FONSORBES
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 8 1 18 37
3 7 7 3 17 54
4 9 5 3 17 71
5 8 7 M 15 86
6 7 6 2 15 101
7 7 7 4 18 119
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 119
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 9 9 6 24 70
4 6 6 6 18 88
5 8 7 5 20 108
6 8 4 3 15 123
7 8 7 7 22 145
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 145
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 264

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
10A
PROUTEAU MATHIS
982946V
TOURNEFEUILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 8 8 6 22 140
7 8 8 7 23 163
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 163
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 8 6 24 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 8 7 6 21 123
6 7 5 4 16 139
7 6 5 3 14 153
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 153
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 316

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
10B
FLORANCE AINSER LOUANE
021441F
FONSORBES
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 3 3 14 32
3 8 7 7 22 54
4 10 6 4 20 74
5 9 7 7 23 97
6 9 8 8 25 122
7 9 7 2 18 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 4 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 10 7 7 24 69
4 7 6 5 18 87
5 10 8 6 24 111
6 8 7 3 18 129
7 7 4 3 14 143
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 143
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 283

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

10C
GARCIA OTERO AFRICA
046102L
FONSORBES
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 8 7 2 17 68
4 8 5 5 18 86
5 7 5 M 12 98
6 7 6 4 17 115
7 5 5 M 10 125
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 125
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 7 7 5 19 63
4 7 7 7 21 84
5 8 8 3 19 103
6 6 4 M 10 113
7 6 5 4 15 128
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 128
Total 10 3 Total 9 1 Total points 253

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les

Archers
L dayebinois

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1 are Sl
11C v
BOUTELOUP KYLIAN
029191E
MURET
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 5 23 45
3 7 7 5 19 64
4 9 9 9 27 91
5 8 8 8 24 115
6 8 7 6 21 136
7 9 9 6 24 160
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
i 9 8 7 24 24
2 6 5 2 13 37
3 8 8 6 22 59
4 10 8 5 23 82
5 10 7 6 23 105
6 10 6 4 20 125
7 10 9 7 26 151
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 151
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
11D
VENDRIES ESTEBAN
027355]
TOULOUSE TAC
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 8 7 7 22 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 179
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 8 7 25 131
6 10 8 7 25 156
7 10 9 7 26 182
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 182
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 361

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

12A
LALU ARTHUR
044063V
LEGUEVIN
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 9 8 6 23 152
7 9 9 7 25 177
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 9 9 5 23 71
4 7 6 5 18 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 8 7 4 19 133
7 9 8 7 24 157
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 157
Total 10 2 Total 9 15 Total points 334

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
12B
FALGUIERES ELAIA
020278S
FONSORBES
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 5 22 44
3 9 9 9 27 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 173
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 8 8 8 24 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 9 7 7 23 147
7 10 9 8 27 174
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 174
Total 10 3 Total 9 17 Total points 347

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
12C
ROBILLIARD NATHAN
018565E
FONSORBES
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 9 6 6 21 67
4 8 8 7 23 90
5 10 8 8 26 116
6 8 7 6 21 137
7 9 9 8 26 163
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 163
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 8 7 3 18 65
4 10 8 6 24 89
5 9 7 6 22 111
6 9 8 5 22 133
7 10 9 9 28 161
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 161
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 324

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
13A
GAUTHIE CHLOE
9829277
TOURNEFEUILLE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 6 5 18 40
3 6 6 2 14 54
4 9 9 5 23 77
5 9 8 4 21 98
6 8 4 3 15 113
7 10 8 7 25 138
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 9 5 4 18 35
3 9 7 2 18 53
4 9 6 3 18 71
5 8 6 6 20 91
6 8 8 5 21 112
7 9 8 8 25 137
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 137
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 275

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
13B
CHAMOND DIANE
016100A
TOURNEFEUILLE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 8 6 23 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 8 8 8 24 125
6 10 8 8 26 151
7 9 6 6 21 172
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 172
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 6 5 20 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 8 6 1 15 88
5 9 8 8 25 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 9 9 8 26 163
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 163
Total 10 3 Total 9 16 Total points 335

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

13C
PORTES CEDRIC
981442K
BALMA
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 8 4 M 12 84
5 8 7 3 18 102
6 8 7 7 22 124
7 6 5 M 11 135
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 3 M 13 13
2 7 7 6 20 33
3 6 6 M 12 45
4 10 7 7 24 69
5 6 4 2 12 81
6 9 7 6 22 103
7 9 4 4 17 120
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 120
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 255

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

13D
DEBEZI LILIAN
030186L
MURET
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 3 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 8 8 1 17 86
5 10 8 6 24 110
6 7 7 6 20 130
7 9 8 5 22 152
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 9 9 28 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 9 5 4 18 88
5 9 7 7 23 111
6 8 7 5 20 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 155
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 307

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
14A
VIERIN GAUTHIER
003223D
TOURNEFEUILLE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 5 20 42
3 8 8 6 22 64
4 9 6 M 15 79
5 10 8 6 24 103
6 8 7 4 19 122
7 10 5 5 20 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 7 5 21 43
3 9 9 5 23 66
4 9 7 5 21 87
5 7 6 3 16 103
6 9 7 7 23 126
7 10 6 4 20 146
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 146
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 288

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
14B
SANCHEZ NEIL
015228C
MURET
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 6 4 20 148
7 9 9 9 27 175
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 7 5 21 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 10 8 5 23 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 168
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Total points 343

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
14C
BROQUET PALACIO LUCAS
958540S
BALMA
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 7 4 19 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 9 8 4 21 91
5 9 8 6 23 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 8 8 6 22 160
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 7 5 22 45
3 9 6 4 19 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 8 6 5 19 107
6 10 9 7 26 133
7 8 8 5 21 154
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 154
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 314

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023
DEPART 1
15A
HAZARD ADRIEN
019885P
MURET
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 10 4 3 17 35
3 10 9 8 27 62
4 9 7 5 21 83
5 6 6 5 17 100
6 9 8 7 24 124
7 8 8 6 22 146
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 7 2 17 38
3 8 8 5 21 59
4 10 8 6 24 83
5 8 8 7 23 106
6 9 8 5 22 128
7 8 7 5 20 148
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 148
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 294

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 & S

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

15B
LAUBERNY LOU
004157V
MURET
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 3 2 11 11
2 10 7 4 21 32
3 9 9 7 25 57
4 9 8 2 19 76
5 8 6 3 17 93
6 7 6 6 19 112
7 7 6 2 15 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 127
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 9 9 28 43
3 10 7 5 22 65
4 7 7 4 18 83
5 8 7 6 21 104
6 7 7 7 21 125
7 8 6 4 18 143
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 143
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 270

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

15C
DUPONT RAPHAEL
017349H
BALMA
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 M 9 9
2 8 1 M 9 18
3 10 7 5 22 40
4 6 4 4 14 >4
5 7 6 5 18 72
6 6 5 5 16 88
7 6 6 6 18 106
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 106
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 2 1 7 7
2 8 4 M 12 19
3 7 6 3 16 35
4 9 8 4 21 56
5 8 5 4 17 73
6 5 M M 5 78
7 9 4 M 13 91
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 91
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 197

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Les
rchers

Rencontre jeune Léguevin 2023 lf\wmm
DEPART 1 i SN

7 N ) )
/ v
y,

15D
BARTHEZEME JADE
017339X
BALMA
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 1 16 16
2 8 7 7 22 38
3 7 5 3 15 53
4 3 3 2 8 61
5 8 6 M 14 75
6 1 M M 1 76
7 8 7 3 18 94
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 94
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 4 16 16
2 7 5 2 14 30
3 4 3 M 7 37
4 9 6 1 16 53
5 6 5 2 13 66
6 8 7 M 15 81
7 7 2 M 9 90
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 90
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 184

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







